
Community Facilities 

Water 

Prebbleton 

Rolleston 

Southbridge 

Lincoln 

Darfield 

Kirwee 

Leeston 

West Melton 

Rural water charge (connecting to Darfield, Malvern or Hororata rural water supply) 

Wastewater 

TaiTapu 

Selwyn Sewerage Scheme (applied to Darfield, Doyleston, Kirwee, Leeston, Lincoln, Prebbleton, Rolleston, Southbridge, 
Springston and West Melton) 

Stormwater 

Lincoln 

Reserves 

Southwest Selwyn Area 

Eastern Selwyn Area 

Northwest Selwyn Area 

Community Infrastructure 

Southwest Selwyn Area 

Eastern Selwyn Area 

Northwest Selwyn Area 

Roading and Transport 

Prebbleton 3 Development Area 

Eastern High Growth Development Area 

Rest of District 

Lincoln 4 Development Area 

Charge per HUE 

excluding GST 

$11,319 

$5,553 

$3,071 

$5,898 

$9,842 

$10,300 

$9,381 

$7,645 

$7,703

No capacity 

$13,154 

$2,944 

$7,906 

$11,663 

$4,231 

$2,917

$1,478 

$3,865 

$2,440

$1,269 

$3,141 

$12,669

Selwyn District Council I 9 These rates have been updated to reflect the changes made as part of the FY 25/26 Annual Plan.



Community Facilities 

Rolleston 6 Development Area: North High 

Rolleston 6 Development Area: North Medium 

Rolleston 6 Development Area: North Low 

Rolleston 6 Development Area: Fairhurst High 

Rolleston 6 Development Area: Fairhurst Low 

Rolleston 6 Development Area: Jozecom High 

Rolleston 6 Development Area: Jozecom Low 

Broadlands Drive - Section 2 on Title Plan SO494531 - Rolleston 

Charge per HUE 

excluding GST 

$27,542

$19,326 

$6,260 

$26,667 

$10,101 

$24,781 

$12,256 

$483,260 




