Community Facilities	Charge per HUE excluding GST
Water	
Prebbleton	\$11,319
Rolleston	\$5,553
Southbridge	\$3,071
Lincoln	\$5,898
Darfield	\$9,842
Kirwee	\$10,300
Leeston	\$9,381
West Melton	\$7,645
Rural water charge (connecting to Darfield, Malvern or Hororātā rural water supply)	\$7,703
Wastewater	
Tai Tapu	No capacity
Selwyn Sewerage Scheme (applied to Darfield, Doyleston, Kirwee, Leeston, Lincoln, Prebbleton, Rolleston, Southbridge, Springston and West Melton)	\$13,154
Stormwater	
Lincoln	\$2,944
Reserves	
Southwest Selwyn Area	\$7,906
Eastern Selwyn Area	\$11,663
Northwest Selwyn Area	\$4,231
Community Infrastructure	
Southwest Selwyn Area	\$2,917
Eastern Selwyn Area	\$1,478
Northwest Selwyn Area	\$3,865
Roading and Transport	
Prebbleton 3 Development Area	\$2,440
Eastern High Growth Development Area	\$1,269
Rest of District	\$3,141
Lincoln 4 Development Area	\$12,669

Community Facilities	Charge per HUE excluding GST
Rolleston 6 Development Area: North High	\$27,542
Rolleston 6 Development Area: North Medium	\$19,326
Rolleston 6 Development Area: North Low	\$6,260
Rolleston 6 Development Area: Fairhurst High	\$26,667
Rolleston 6 Development Area: Fairhurst Low	\$10,101
Rolleston 6 Development Area: Jozecom High	\$24,781
Rolleston 6 Development Area: Jozecom Low	\$12,256
Broadlands Drive - Section 2 on Title Plan SO494531 - Rolleston	\$483,260

